STATMAN II(tm)
FINAL SCORING SUMMARY

MIAMI HURRICANES VS BC Eagles

DATE 11/11/95 AT CHESTNUT HILL ATTENDANCE 44500
Score By Quarters 1 2 3 4 oT TOTAL
VISITOR MIAMI HURRICANES 7 0 7 3 0 17
HOME BC Eagles 0 0 0 14 0 14
TEAM PER TIME SCORING PLAY PL
UM 1 12:14 DAPHNES 56 pass from CLEMENT - PREWITT kick good 5
UM 3 2:54 Ferguson 85 rush - PREWITT kick good 1
BC 4 9:53 EVERSON 3 pass from HARTSELL - MCGUIRE kick good 10
BC 4 5:57 WALKER 1 rush - MCGUIRE kick good - 8
UM 4 0:49 PREWITT 24 FG 13
TIME OF GAME: KICKOFF 1207 END OF GAME 330 TOTAL ELAPSED TIME 323
OFFICIALS: REFEREE TERRY MONK LINE JUDGE NICK TRAINER
UMPIRE RON CLAGES BACK JUDGE JIM EGIZIO
LINESMAN BRISTOL MARTIN SIDE JUDGE RG DETILLIER

FIELD JUDGE JERRY MCGEE

TEMPERATURE 64 Degrees WIND AND DIRECTION 20, S WEATHER CLOUDY
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STATMAN II (tm)
FINAL TEAM STATISTICS
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STATMAN II (tm)
FINAL INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS

VISITORS: HURRICANES HOME: Eagles

RUSHING NO GRS NEG NET AVG LG TD RUSHING NO GRS NEG NET AVG LG TD
Ferguson 26 167 23 144 5.5 85 1 CLOUD 12 109 0 109 9.1 39 o0
HARRIS 2 6 0 6 3.0 4 0 WALKER 12 38 3 35 2.9 7 1
MCMILLAN 3 5 1 4 1.3 4 0 POLLACK 1 17 0 17 17.0 17 0
JOSEPH 1 1 1 0 0.0 1 0 KING X 1 9 0 9 9.0 9 0
CLEMENT 4 7 7 0 0.0 4 0 HARTSELL 8 16 34 -18 -2.3 11 0
TOTALS 36 186 32 154 4.3 85 1 TOTALS 34 189 37 152 4.5 39 1
PASSING NO CP ¥YDS SK/YDS LG TD I PASSING NO CP ¥YDS SK/¥YDS LG TD I
CLEMENT |20 14 238 1 7 56 12 HARTSELL 44 28 253 5 29 22 11
Covington 5 -6 1 0 © 0 0 00

TOTALS 26 15 238 1 7 56 1 2 TOTALS 44 28 253 5 .,29 22 11
RECEIVING NO YDS LG TD RECEIVING NO ¥bS LG TD

GREEN 4 64 23 0 EVERSON 8 91 21 1

DAPHNES 2 81 56 1 KING 6 67 20 0

JONES 2 11 6 0 POLLACK 4 41 22 0

HARRIS . nain 1 5 5 0 CLOUD 3 16 15 0
ABPUT=MAFED 1 8 8 0 HARDING 3 23 11 0

TUCKER 1 18 18 0 WALKER 2 6 8 0

MCMILLAN 1 0 0 0 HEMMERT 1 6 6 0

Rolle __ 1 23 23 0 DRAGOS 1 3 3 0

Jones, | 1 16 16 0

Ferguson 1 12 12 0

TOTALS 15 238 56 1 TOTALS 28 253 22 1

FIELD GOALS FIELD GOALS

PREWITT 24 MCGUIRE 41WR,30BL,47BL,46SH
INTERCEPTS NO YDS LG TD INTERCEPTS NO Y¥YDS LG TD

COLEY 1 0 0 0 CLIFFORD 2 2 2 0

TOTALS 1 0 0 0 TOTALS 2 2 2 0

PUNTING NO YDS AVG TB I20 LG PUNTING NO YDsS AVG TB I20 LG
Crissy 4 183 45.8 1 1 63 MALECKI 5 230 46.0 1 155
TOTALS .4 183 45.8 1 1 63 TOTALS 5 230 46.0 1 1 55 _
PUNT RETURNS NO FC' ¥YDS LG TD PUNT RETURNS NO FC Y¥YDS LG TD
JOSEPH 0 1 0 0 0 KING 2 0 17 10 0
GAITER 1 0 0 0 0

TOTALS 1 1 0 0 0 TOTALS 2 0 17 10 0
KICK RETURNS NO YDS LG TD KICK RETURNS NO YDS LG TD




Jones 1 27 27 0 KING 3 53 25 0
TOTALS 1 27 27 0 TOTALS 3 53 25 0

FUMBLES NO OWN YD LG TD OPP YD LG TD FUMBLES NO OWN YD LG TD OPP YD LG TD

D B0 e o G ey G e e G ews e e e e GID M ek G kO I G e WD GO IR OO G OOD GO G e e D S MR M G0 e e R e G0 S s ke e e o e

GAITER 1 0O 0 0 o 0 0 O O TOLEFREE 0O O O o0 o i1 0 0 o
CLEMENT 1 0 0 0 o 60 0 0 ©O
JOSEPH 0 i1 0 0 O 0O 0 o0 o
TOTALS 2 1 0 0 o0 0 0 0 O TOTALS 0 0O 0 0 o 1 0 o0 O




STATMAN II(tm)
FINAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITORS: HURRICANES HOME: Eagles
PLAYER TK AS TL YD SK YD IN PD FF BLK PLAYER TK AS TL YD SK YD
RUSSELL ir 1. » 8 1.0 8 0 0 O 0 EDMONDS 10 1 1¥ 1 0.0 O
LEWIS 6 3 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 O 0 COLINET 5 2 1 7 1.0 7
DAVIS 6 2 1 5 0.5 3 0 0 O 0 SPEIGHT 6 0 0 0O 0.0 O
HALLMON 7 1 0 0 0.0 0 O O O 0] WIGGINS 4 2 0 0 0.0 O
Little 6 1 0 0 0.0 0 O O0 O 0 GIANACAKOS 4 2 1 3 0.0 0
GIBSON 5 1 0 0 0.0 0 0 1 O 0 SULLIVAN 4 0 2 8 0.0 O
BURGESS 4 1 1 2 0.0 0 O 0 O 0 PORTER 4 0 1 1 0.0 O
LANG 2 1 2 9 1.5 6 0 0 0 0 MORABITO 4 0 0 0 0.0 O
Jones 2 12 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 O 0 BLOUNT 4 0 212 0.0 O
HOLMES 2 0 2 8 1.0 7 0 0 O 2 HAFF i1 1 0 0 0.0 O
TUCKER 2 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 O 0] CLIFFORD i 1 0 0 0.0 O
FORTNEY 2 0 1 5 1.0 5 0 0 O 0 COLEMAN 1 0 0 0 0.0 O
MERCIER i 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 O O 0 YARBOUGH 1.0 0 0 0.0 O
MCCULLOUGH i 0o 1 2 0.0 0 0O 0 O 0 TOLEFREE i1 0 0 0 0.0 O
PICKETT 1 0 0 0O 0.0 0 0O 0 O 0
COLEY 1 0 0 0 0.0 0 1 1 o0 0
CARBONE 1 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 O 0
TAYLOR 0 1 o0 O 0.0 0O O 0 O 0
JOSEPH i1 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 O 0
TOTALS 61 13 9 39 5.029 1 2 O 2 TOTALS 50 9 8 32 1.0 7
PLAYER IR 1IRA KR KRA PLAYER IR IRA KR KRA
TOTALS 0 0 0 0 TOTALS 0 0 0 0
KEY:
TK <-- TACKLES IR <-- EXTRA PT INT. RETURNS
AS <-- ASSISTED TACKLES TRA <-- EXTRA PT INT. RETURN AT
TL <-—- TACKLES FOR LOSS KR <==- EXTRA PT KICK RETURNS
YD <-- TACKLES FOR LOSS -~ YARDS KRA <-- EXTRA PT KICK RETURN AT
SK <=- SACKS
YD <-- SACK YARDS
IN <=~ INTERCEPTIONS
PD <-- DPASSES DEFENSED
FF <-- FUMBLES FORCED

BLK

&

KICKS BLOCKED




STATMAN IX(tm)
FINAL DRIVE CHART

TEAM QTR Yard TIME HOW OBTAINED Yard TIME HOW LOST YDS PLS TIME
M 1 UM20 15:00 KICKOFF BCO 12:14 TOUCHDOWN 80 5 02:46
BC 1 BC22 12:14 KICKOFF UM24 08:44 FAILED FG 54 7 03:30
UM 1 UM24 08:44 FAILED FG BC6 01:57 DOWNS 70 16 06:47
BC 1 BC6 01:57 DOWNS BC10 00:00 PUNT 4 3 01:57
UM 2 UM35 00:00 PUNT BC8 11:23 INTERCEPTION 57 9 03:37
BC 2 BC4 11:23 INTERCEPTION BC48 07:03 PUNT 44 11 04:20
BC 2 UM20 07:03 PUNT UM13 04:02 DOWNS 7 9 03:01
UM 2 UM38 04:02 DOWNS UM43 01:55 PUNT 5 5 02:07
BC 2 BC19 01:55 PUNT UM38 00:00 INTERCEPTION 43 8 01:55
UM 2 UM20 00:00 INTERCEPTION BC35 00:00 END PERIOD 45 1 00:00
BC 3 BC40 15:00 KICKOFF BC45 13:29 PUNT 5 3 01:31
UM 3 UM10 13:29 PUNT UM41 09:24 PUNT 31 6 04:05
BC 3 BC27 09:24 PUNT UM30 05:24 DOWNS 43 11 04:00
UM 3 UM30 05:24 DOWNS UM29 04:32 INTERCEPTION -1 3 00:52
BC 3 BC48 04:32 INTERCEPTION BC49 03:08 PUNT 1 3 01:24
oM 3 UM20 03:08 PUNT BCO 02:54 TOUCHDOWN 80 1 00:14
BC 3 BC19 02:54 KICKOFF BC22 01:11 PUNT 3 3 01:43
UM 4 UM31 01:11 PUNT UM36 14:40 PUNT 5 3 01:31
BC 4 BC31 14:40 PUNT UMO 09:53 TOUCHDOWN 69 10 04:47
UM 4 UM44 09:53 KICKOFF UM37 08:44 PUNT -7 3 01:09
BC 4 BC20 08:44 PUNT UMO 05:57 TOUCHDOWN 80 8 02:47
UM 4 UM22 05:57 KICKOFF BC7 00:49 MADE FG 71 13 05:08
BC 4 BC20 &&sb7 KICKOFF UM29 00:49 FAILED FG 51 8 65708




